
I-RIDE 79 / BARONS BUS SCHEDULES SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  
 

Visit www.baronsbus.com or call 888-378-3823 for more information 

 

 
 

CHARLESTON TO MORGANTOWN-0003  MORGANTOWN TO CHARLESTON -0002 

7 Days Per Week   7 Days Per Week 
 Arrive Depart   Arrive Depart 

Charleston Greyhound  1:25 PM  Morgantown  5:30 PM 
Charleston City Center 1:30 PM 1:30 PM  Morgantown MLT 5:45 PM 5:50 PM 
Parkersburg 2:35 PM 2:40 PM  Fairmont 6:10 PM 6:10 PM 

Ellenboro 3:15 PM 3:35 PM  Bridgeport/Clarksburg 6:25 PM 6:25 PM 
Bridgeport/Clarksburg 4:30 PM 4:30 PM  Weston 6:50 PM 7:10 PM 

Fairmont 4:45 PM 4:45 PM  Sutton/Flatwoods 7:40 PM 7:40 PM 
Morgantown 5:15 PM 5:30 PM  Clendenin 8:30 PM 8:30 PM 
Morgantown MLT 5:45 PM   Charleston City Center 8:55 PM D-STOP 

    Charleston Greyhound 9:00 PM  
       

CHARLESTON TO MORGANTOWN-0001  MORGANTOWN TO CHARLESTON -0004 

7 Days Per Week  7 Days Per Week 
 Arrive Depart   Arrive Depart 

Charleston Greyhound  10:00 AM  Morgantown     1:40 PM 
Charleston City Center 10:05 AM 10:10 AM  Morgantown   MLT 1:55 PM 1:55 PM 

Clendenin 10:35 AM 10:35 AM  Fairmont 2:15 PM 2:15 PM 
Sutton/Flatwoods 11:25 AM 11:25 AM  Bridgeport/Clarksburg 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 
Weston 11:55 AM 12:15 PM  Ellenboro 3:25 PM 3:25 PM 

Bridgeport/Clarksburg 12:40 PM 12:40 PM  Parkersburg 3:55 PM 4:15 PM 
Fairmont 12:55 PM 12:55 PM  Charleston City Center 5:25 PM 5:25 PM 
Morgantown  1:25 PM 1:40 PM  Charleston   Greyhound 5:30 PM D-STOP 

Morgantown MLT 1:55 PM      

http://www.baronsbus.com/


I-RIDE 79 / BARONS BUS SCHEDULES SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  
 

Visit www.baronsbus.com or call 888-378-3823 for more information 

 
 

 
 
  
 

 
 
 

 
 

  
   

 

 
 
 

                                                                                                       
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Bus Stop Locations 
 
Charleston, WV 
Greyhound Terminal 
300 Reynolds St 
Charleston, WV 25301 
 
Charleston City Center KRT, WV 
City Center Station 
140 Laidley St 
Charleston, WV 25301 
 
Bridgeport/Clarksburg, WV  
White Oaks Shelter - Bus Shelter 
on Corner of White Oaks Blvd and 
S View Dr. in front of White Oaks 
Park Bridgeport, WV 26330 
 
Clendenin, WV 
Park and Ride at US 119 (at I-79 Exit 
#19) 
Clendenin, WV 25045 
 
Ellenboro WV 
GoMart 
113 E Washington Ave 
Ellenboro, WV 26346 
 
Fairmont, WV 
Gateway Shelters 
(Located at top Shelter 1 only) 
Fairmont, WV 26554 
 
Flatwoods/Sutton, WV 
GoMart 
4247 Sutton Ln 
Sutton, WV 26601 
 
Morgantown, WV 
Mountaineer Station (Located on  
West Virginia University's Campus) 
1112 Van Voorhis Rd 
Morgantown, WV 26501 
 
 

 

 

Bus Stop Locations 
 
Morgantown Mt Line, 
WV 
Mountain Line Transit 
691 Fairmont Rd. 
Morgantown, WV 26501 
 
Parkersburg WV 
Marathon Gas Station 
573 Point Dr 
Parkersburg, WV 26101 
 
Weston, WV 
BFS Foods 
57 Staunton Dr 
Weston, WV 26452 
 

   
  

Travel to over 3,000 destinations from any of our locations. 
Buying tickets is quick and easy just go to 
www.baronsbus.com and scan your phone to board the 
bus. We are here to help call 888-378-3823 Ext 1 if you 
have questions about a trip.  
 
Barons Bus makes connections to: 
Greyhound Lines- In Charleston  
 
Mountain Line Transit/Grey Line- In Morgantown.  
 
Fares Range between $3 and $15 plus fees.  
 
Travel from Charleston to Pittsburgh for $30 plus fees 

 

http://www.baronsbus.com/
http://www.baronsbus.com/



